
Week
1

15-19 Sep
2

22-26 Sep
3

29 Sep-3 Oct
4

6-10 Oct
5

13-17 Oct
6

20-24 Oct
7

27-31 Oct
8

3-7 Nov
9

10-14 Nov
10

17-21 Nov
11

24-28 Nov
12

1-5 Dec
13

8-12 Dec
14

15-19 Dec
15

22-26 Dec

Exam Proficiency Placement QUIZ 1 Midterm 1 QUIZ 2 QUIZ 3 Midterm 2
Date 16-17 Sep 22 Sep 23 Oct-(Thu) 3-4 Nov-(Mon-Tue) 27 Nov-(Thu) 11 Dec-(Thu) 23-26 Dec
Holidays 28-29 Oct

Week
1

9-13 Feb
2

16-20 Feb
3

23-27 Feb
4

2-6 Mar
5

9-13 Mar
6

16-20 Mar
7

23-27 Mar
8

30 Mar-3 Apr
9

6-10 Apr
10

13-17 Apr
11

20-24 Apr

12
27 Apr-1 

May

13
4-8 May

14
11-15 May

15
18-22 May

Exam QUIZ 4 Midterm 3 QUIZ 5 QUIZ 6 Midterm 4

Date 12 Mar-(Thu)
30 Mar-2 Apr 

(Mon-Thu)
16 Apr-(Thu) 7 May-(Thu) 20-21 May (Mon-Tue)

Holidays
19-20 Mar- 
Ramadan

23 Apr-(Thu) 1 May-(Fri) 19 May-(Tue)

Final Exam Make-up Exam
1-4 June 10-11 June

End of Year

Selective Preparatory Classes Exam Dates (2025-2026)     

 FALL    

SPRING

End of Semester


